8:19
8:19
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31

8:25
8:25
8:25
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:31
8:33
8:33

GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

BUS 44
State Line & Old Farm Ct. 8:23
State Line & Lookover Ct. 8:23
6212 Swiss Garden 8:24
1024 Gribbin 8:25
1122 Gribbin 8:26
Brooke Park & Gribbin
1117 Brooke Park 8:26
Brooke Park & Kincora 8:26
942 W State Line 8:28
840 W State Line 8:28
450 W State Line 8:29
433 W State Line 8:29
520 W State Line 8:29
215 W State Line 8:31
45 W State Line 8:32

6125 Telegraph (Trailer Pk)

BUS 29 |
431 Northdale (Mid Block) 8:10
Northdale & Spicer 8:20
Northdale & Ashdale Ct. 8:21
218 Sunnydale 8:21
Northdale & Bennett
Silverside & 1st Corner 8:21
Silverside & 2nd Corner 8:21
Silverside & 3rd Corner 8:24
Silverside & 4th Corner 8:27
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30

*Please Note:

BUS 64 BUS 34
Crawford & Rosetta 8:21  Lewis & Northville
Rosetta & Capistrano 8:22 5555 Lewis
Rosetta & Poinsetta 8:22  Wynhaven Apts.
Rosetta & Gramercy 8:24 5429 Lewis
Rosetta & California 8:24  Valley View Daycare (South Drive)
(Each side of bivd.) 8:26 Goodwood & Regina
Rosetta & Pasadena 8:27 533 Regina Pkwy*
Rosetta & Sunset 8:28 526 Coeli
Sunset & Rampart 8:29  Coeli & Goodwood
Rampart & California 8:30 804 Regina Pkwy
Rampart & Gramercy 8:31 SanlJuan & San Mateo

Rampart & Poinsetta
Rampart & Capistrano
Bennett & Northgate
Bennett & Alexis (Picadilly)

BUS 41 *Bus 1 |

YMCA Daycare 7:58 4811 Elm Place

Warrington & Middlehurst 8:08 5429 Lewis

Middlehurst & Willamont 8:13 5725 Silverside

Middlehurst & Northgate 8:16 206 Orville

(Each side of bivd.) 8:19 5722 Telegraph

Middlehurst & Orville 8:23 135 Mel Simon

Orville & Russlor 8:28 5917 Pepperell

Telegraph & Carriage Way 8:29  Picadilly West (On Holly Glenn)

512 E. State Line

Mel Simon & Northridge
Mel Simon & Northview
Mel Simon & Northtowne
My Little School Daycare

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.

Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary.

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and

remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the
roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety

before leaving. Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed.

9/26/2022



