GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

	BUS 44		BUS 64		BUS 34
8:19	State Line & Old Farm Ct.	8:23	Crawford & Rosetta	8:21	Lewis & Northville
8:19	State Line & Lookover Ct.	8:23	Rosetta & Capistrano	8:22	5555 Lewis
8:20	6212 Swiss Garden	8:24	Rosetta & Poinsetta	8:22	Wynhaven Apts.
8:25	1024 Gribbin	8:25	Rosetta & Gramercy	8:24	5429 Lewis
8:25	1122 Gribbin	8:26	Rosetta & California	8:24	Valley View Daycare (South Drive)
8:26	Brooke Park & Gribbin		(Each side of blvd.)	8:26	Goodwood & Regina
8:26	1117 Brooke Park	8:26	Rosetta & Pasadena	8:27	533 Regina Pkwy*
8:26	Brooke Park & Kincora	8:26	Rosetta & Sunset	8:28	526 Coeli
8:28	942 W State Line	8:28	Sunset & Rampart	8:29	Coeli & Goodwood
8:28	840 W State Line	8:28	Rampart & California	8:30	804 Regina Pkwy
8:29	450 W State Line	8:29	Rampart & Gramercy	8:31	San Juan & San Mateo
8:29	433 W State Line	8:29	Rampart & Poinsetta		
8:29	520 W State Line	8:29	Rampart & Capistrano		
8:30	215 W State Line	8:31	Bennett & Northgate		
8:30	45 W State Line	8:32	Bennett & Alexis (Picadilly)		
8:31	6125 Telegraph (Trailer Pk)				

	BUS 29		BUS 41		*Bus 1
8:25	431 Northdale (Mid Block)	8:10	YMCA Daycare	7:58	4811 Elm Place
8:25	Northdale & Spicer	8:20	Warrington & Middlehurst	8:08	5429 Lewis
8:25	Northdale & Ashdale Ct.	8:21	Middlehurst & Willamont	8:13	5725 Silverside
8:27	218 Sunnydale	8:21	Middlehurst & Northgate	8:16	206 Orville
8:29	Northdale & Bennett		(Each side of blvd.)	8:19	5722 Telegraph
8:31	Silverside & 1st Corner	8:21	Middlehurst & Orville	8:23	135 Mel Simon
8:31	Silverside & 2nd Corner	8:21	Orville & Russlor	8:28	5917 Pepperell
8:33	Silverside & 3rd Corner	8:24	Telegraph & Carriage Way	8:29	Picadilly West (On Holly Glenn)
8:33	Silverside & 4th Corner	8:27	512 E. State Line		
		8:28	Mel Simon & Northridge		
		8:29	Mel Simon & Northview		
		8:29	Mel Simon & Northtowne		
		8:30	My Little School Daycare		

*Please Note:

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.

Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary.

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety before leaving. <u>Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed.</u>